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241820204001
241820204009
241820204015
241820204022
241820204029
241820204036
241820204042
241820204048
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FOUR YEAR B.A. B.ED.

241820204002
24182U0204G10
24182020401¢
241820204023
241820204030
241820204037
241820204043
24182U204049

FOUR YEAR B.A.

CANDIDATES
CANDIDATES
CANDIDATES
CANDIDATES
CANDIDATES

4TH

PASS

241820204003
241820204011
241820204017
241820204024
241820204032
241820204038
241820204044
241820204051

FOR OTHER REASONS itmee

PERCENTAGE OF PASS
NUMBER OF CENTRES

SEMESTER EXAM.

241820204004
241820204012
241820204018
241820204025
241820204033
241820204039
241820204045
241820204052

B.ED. 4TH SEMESTER EXAM.
ENROLLED ---51
APPEARED ---51
ABSENT -
PASSED ---46
FAILED i 1Y
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il |
5.0, EC-V

2022

241820204006
241820204013
241820204020
2418202040286
241820204034
241820204040
241820204046

2022

241820204008
241820204014
241820204021
241820204027
241820204035
241820204041
241820204047
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